Wall dimmers and lighting controls
Customize your comfort in home and commercial applications
Key Benefi ts
Enjoy Bryant quality and reliability, along with universal compatibility.
• Compatible with most forward phase dimming lamps
• Suitable for single-pole or 3-way/4-way applications
• Tunable with trim adjustment on all models
• Available rocker and slide, or toggle and slide styles

.90 [22.8]
1.34 [34.0]
Ordering information
Description Color Catalog Number Poles
Toggle 150W LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent, 120 VAC White LCD150TW SP, 3/4 Way
Toggle 150W LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent, 120 VAC Ivory LCD150TI SP, 3/4 Way
Toggle 150W LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent, 120 VAC Light Almond LCD150TLA SP, 3/4 Way
Decorator Rocker 200W LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent, 120 VAC White LCD150DW SP, 3/4 Way
Decorator Rocker 200W LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent, 120 VAC Ivory LCD150DI SP, 3/4 Way
Decorator Rocker 200W LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent, 120 VAC Light Almond LCD150DLA SP, 3/4 Way
Decorator Slide 200W LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent, 120 VAC White LCD150SW SP, 3/4 Way
Decorator Slide 200W LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent, 120 VAC Ivory LCD150SI SP, 3/4 Way
Decorator Slide 200W LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent, 120 VAC Light Almond LCD150SLA SP, 3/4 Way
Decorator Rocker 300W LED/CFL, 600W Incand., Indicator light, 120 VAC White LCD300DW SP, 3/4 Way
Decorator Rocker 300W LED/CFL, 600W Incand., Indicator light, 120 VAC Ivory LCD300DI SP, 3/4 Way
Decorator Rocker 300W LED/CFL, 600W Incand., Indicator light, 120 VAC Light Almond LCD300DLA SP, 3/4 Way
Low Voltage Decorator Rocker 0-10V LED, 10 A 120 VAC, 5 A 277 VAC White LCD0108DW SP, 3/4 Way